
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
3  

801  
912  
899  
809  
817  
950  
905  
898  
900  
204  
971  
808  
876  
848  
855  
800  
880  
803  

804  
966  
811  

Name 
Gottfried Hatz  
Andreas Krammer  
Tomás Micánek 
Jakub Křeček     
Günter Reisenbauer   
Bernhard Kranzmüller  
Radim Havlík  
Michal Bláha  
Martin Křeček   
Michal Axman  
Wolfgang Maurer  
Tomáš Frank  
Michal Rejman  
Jakub Kirchner     
Michal Belada  
Jaroslav Varga  
Marek Bláha  
Bronislav Smatana  
Friedrich Franz   

Karl Aschauer  
Ondřej Kočka  
Milan Kořínek  

Nat 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 

AUT 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Pacemaker Performanc
XCAR-TIBS Racing  
Action Racing team  
Cutlass  
R3-Batterien  
CRT Yellow  
MR Racing      
Radical team  
Cutlass        
Caterham PB Racing  
Zundflamme.at  
RECOSA Racing    
Titan Team  
IVT  
BR team  
JRP Kaipan Team  
IVT  
BP Autosport - HTRT  
FF  

F1 Karlli  
Azrael Racing     
Titan team  

Car 
Pacemaker PM
Caterham Meg
KTM X-BOW  
Caterham    
Caterham   
Caterham  
KTM X-BOW  
Radical SR4 
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham 
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Kaipan  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  

Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  

Class 
C1  
C2  
C5  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C5  
C1  
C4  
C4  
C1  
C4  
C3  
C3  
C3  
C4  
C3  
C3  
C4  

C4  
C4  
C3  

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

9 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
20:05.788 
21:07.941 
21:14.981 
21:36.511 
21:58.744 
22:03.347 
20:07.095 
20:08.462 
20:56.187 
20:56.930 
20:57.064 
20:57.657 
21:28.436 
21:33.821 
21:38.357 
21:47.609 
21:49.674 
22:14.658 
21:43.917 

19:01.029 
15:48.715 
16:10.580 

Diff 

1:02.153 
1:09.193 
1:30.723 
1:52.956 
1:57.559 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1:02.153 
7.040 

21.530 
22.233 
4.603 
1 Lap 
1.367 

47.725 
0.743 
0.134 
0.593 

30.779 
5.385 
4.536 
9.252 
2.065 

24.984 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:02.153 

Avg. Speed 

143,879 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.767 

Best Speed 

147,720 

Best Lap by 

3  - Gottfried Hatz  
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Carboniacup 

Gruppe C 

Závod 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:33:41 

Hungaroring 4,381 km 

2016.06.05. 16:30 


